

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 11469-11471/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2009 in WP No. 6703/2006 &
WP No. 6715/2006 & WP No. 6757/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.JOHN VINCENT KUMAR ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1-3(C/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 01/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG.(NP)
Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.-on-record.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the
petitioners, further two weeks' time is granted to
comply with the directions contained in the order
of 9th August, 2010.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master